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iir | 33 iR B HR L RERE 3 20900 1 | 20850 1 |20650| 1 [17.900[ 2 80.300 -
A ILH BTy ELgEAE 1 2035 | 2 | 20700 2 | 19.250 | 3 | 18.550 | 1 78.850 1.450
T} 46 | LR EANT BAL - RE RS 3 19100 5 | 19.000 | 6 | 20.550 | 2 | 15.500| 7 74.150 4,700
ar ) 8 | 7 BFIATE [ o= 1 ]18.350| 8 | 19.850 | 3 | 18.350 | 5 | 15.000 | 10 71.550 2.600
5fr | 17 Ba K& A ARz EH R 4 119500 | 3 | 16.950 [ 12 | 18.000 | 6 | 16.550 | 3 71.000 0.550
6fr | 26 | HE AEFER SERAE 4 | 18400 7 | 18.350 [ 9 | 16.650 | 15 | 16.200 | 4 69.600 1.400
Ml 6 BH Bm SR 3 19300 4 | 18.900 | 7 | 14.400 | 23 | 16.000 | 5 68.600 1.000
8fir | 52 B Hkin BRI FHRERE 4 | 17.500 | 11 | 18,550 | 8 | 17.400| 8 | 15.100| 9 68.550 0.050
9L | 5 (LFF Ahz= BRI EFRE 1 | 18.850 | 6 | 16.450 | 14 | 18.450 | 4 | 14.650 | 11 68.400 0.150
10fi2] 39 KE BEZE A AR EE K% 4 | 17.600 | 10 | 19.600 | 4 | 17.500 | 7 | 12.800 | 22 67.500 0.900
1147} 50 it Jt A AL REF 4 §17.050 [ 13 | 17.650 | 10 | 17.000 | 10 | 15.300 [ & 67.000 0.500
1202] 25 ghk wAlR B EERE 3 | 17750 | 9 | 16.250 [ 15 | 17.200 | 9 | 15.700 | & 66.900 0.100
137] 4 i Hkin A AT REH KF 4 | 17500 | 11 | 19.050 | 5 | 17.000 | 10 | 13.100 | 19 66.650 0.250
14fi] 30 i B A (R EH R F 4 | 17.050 | 13 | 16.850 | 13 | 16.750 | 13 | 14.100 | 13 64.750 1.900
15iL] 48 g s HAEH 3 | 15.800 | 22 | 15.200 | 21 | 16.400 | 16 | 14.300 | 12 61.700 3.050
6] 2 fili Ffd SEEREE 4 | 16.500 | 17 | 17.200 | 11 | 13.950 | 25 | 13.850 | 14 61.500 0.200
170) 34 | K# Ehi#H] BRI RERE 3 | 16.950 | 15 | 15.300 | 20 | 16.950 | 12 | 12.250 | 25 61.450 0.050
18hr) 23 | /it e 2 SLERF 2 | 16.000 | 20 | 15.450 | 18 | 16.250 | 17 | 13.600 | 16 61.300 0.150
19| 24 K ¥ B EE R 2 | 16.550 | 16 | 14.000 | 23 | 16.700 | 14 | 13.350 | 17 60.600 0.700
2007 18 | JIHA FELE SEKREFE 1 | 16.500 [ 17 [ 15.600 [ 17 | 15.750 | 18 | 12.550 | 24 60.400 0.200
21467) 14 | Bk FEHE ELfExE 1 | 16500 | 17 | 15850 | 16 | 15.250 | 19 | 11.750 | 27 59.350 1.050
22| 28 | #AR =U7 TR R 1 | 14.250 | 28 | 13.250 | 30 | 14.700 | 21 | 13.300 | 18 55.500 3.850
2307 45 | A& R BAREFRE 1 | 14.950 | 24 | 13.650 | 27 | 13.200 | 27 | 12.700 | 23 54,500 1.000
2407 ) 41 KPE WET HEN & T K5 1 | 13.600 | 33 | 13.900 | 24 | 14.900 | 20 | 11.750 | 27 54.150 0.350
25| 19 FR G BT RE 3 | 14.250 | 28 | 15.450 | 18 | 10.750 | 40 | 12.000 | 26 52.450 1.700
oofr]| 2o | EEN PE WhHVF K 4 | 11.350 | 44 | 13.250 | 30 | 14.150 | 24 | 13.650 | 15 52.400 0.050
27fr| 31 el e REACER RS 1 | 15.600 | 23 | 13.250 | 30 | 12.250 | 31 | 10.750 | 32 51.850 0.550
28f7) 51 R XE Bl e 1 |15.950 | 21 | 14.300 | 22 | 8.350 | 45 | 13.050 | 20 51.650 0.200
20fr) 49 R REE B & TRk 4 | 14.950 | 24 | 12.850 | 36 | 12.100 | 33 | 11.250 | 31 50.950 0.700
30fz]| 27 | &M FExk J1IET BE R B R 2 1 | 13.800 | 32 | 13.450 | 28 | 11.800 | 35 | 11.600 | 29 50.650 0.300
3| 7 fth I 3 )& FRE 3 | 13.850 | 31 | 13.350 | 29 | 11.450 [ 39 | 11.450 | 30 50.100 0.550
320] 43 i WE B IRTPE SRR E R 3 | 14.650 | 26 | 13.750 | 26 | 11.500 | 38 | 10.100 | 38 50.000 0.100
3367| 20 HE Fn Bk 2 | 14.600 | 27 | 12.200 | 38 | 12.200 | 32 | 10.300 | 35 49.300 0.700
34z 11 e HIFFEAE 4 | 8500 | 49 | 13.150 | 33 | 14.450 | 22 | 13.050 | 20 49.150 0.150
35| 38 kY fE B3R 1 | 13.200 | 36 | 11.500 | 40 | 13.900 | 26 | 10.200 | 37 48.800 0.350
360r| 21 HAT FExT ELEERE 2 | 13.500 | 34 | 10.950 | 41 [ 13.050 | 28 | 10.750 | 32 48.250 0.550
37hr| 12 B A B R 2 | 13.900 | 30 | 13.800 | 25 | 11.800 | 35 | 8.250 | 41 47.750 0.500
37hr| 44 BA B Bl E R 3 | 11.600 | 42 | 13.150 | 33 | 12.700 [ 29 | 10.300 | 34 47.750 0.000
9] 35 | EWI AE PR R 2 | 12.200 | 39 | 11.950 | 39 | 12.700 | 29 | 9.650 | 39 46.500 1.250
40fir| 42 R 3K fRLRE 4 | 13.250 | 35 | 10.700 | 42 | 12.100 | 33 | 9.300 | 40 45.350 1.150
a1fir| 47 PAT ki WHRRFE 2 | 11.350 | 44 | 12.700 | 35 | 10.250 | 41 | 10.250 | 36 44.550 0.800
4efir| 36 | AR lededr AR R 1 | 12.800 | 37 | 10.250 | 44 | 11.600 | 37 | 7.750 | 45 42.400 2.150
43| 13 | ATE KET AR 1 | 11.750 | 41 | 10.550 | 43 | 9.550 | 42 | 8.200 | 42 40.050 2.350
44fir] 1 Rk #EE TEK A TR 3 | 12,600 | 38 | 10.150 | 45 | 9.000 | 44 | 8.200 | 42 39.950 0.100
45fir| 15 i e AR RS 3 | 10.150 | 47 | 12.250 | 37 | 7.900 | 47 | 8.200 | 42 38.500 1.450
460z 37 QIS EF53 B A2 2 | 10.650 | 46 | 9.100 | 47 | 9.100 | 43 | 7.700 | 46 36.550 1.950
a7hr| 3 g Ek RBOERE A1 R 1 | 11.500 | 43 | 9.650 | 46 | 7.900 | 46 | 6.800 | 48 35.850 0.700
4807 10 hE & [AlEHE R 3 | 11.800 | 40 | 8.500 | 48 | 7.250 | 48 | 7.000 | 47 34.550 1.300
49f7| 29 AN A3 KT 1 | 9.350 | 48 | 7.450 | 49 | 5.300 | 49 | 4.050 | 49 26.150 8.400
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